Datum terrein
10/10/2015 A
10/10/2015 B
10/10/2015 F
10/10/2015 E
10/10/2015 A
10/10/2015 F
10/10/2015 D2
10/10/2015 F
10/10/2015 B1
10/10/2015 D1
10/10/2015 D2
10/10/2015 B2
10/10/2015 B
10/10/2015

10/10/2015 D1
10/10/2015 D2
10/10/2015

10/10/2015 C

Kantinedienst :

Kantinedienst eerste elftal :

uur
19:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

thuisploeg

K. SAV ST. DIMPNA 1° elftal
Sparta

K. SAV St. Dimpna U10 PROV
K. SAV ST. DIMPNA A U6

K. SAV St. Dimpna U21 PROV
K. SAV ST. DIMPNA CU11

K. SAV ST. DIMPNA B U7

K. SAV ST. DIMPNA B U11

K. SAV ST. DIMPNA B U10

K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U8 PROV A
K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U8 PROV B
K. SAV ST. DIMPNA A U7

K. SAV ST. DIMPNA B U17

K. SAV St. Dimpna U11 PROV
K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U9 PROV A
K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U9 PROV B
K. SAV ST. DIMPNA E U8

K. SAV Training G-voetbal
Ul3B-U9D-U8D
8u00-11u00: Ul1C
11u00-14u00:U17C
14u00-18u00:U17 B

u21B
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Uitploeg

KSK OOSTHOVEN
ZONNEKLOPPERS
KSK KASTERLEE
VV LAAKDAL B

K. MERKSPLAS SK
FC PUNT-LARUM
VC MOLDAVO A
KFC EZAART SP. A
VERBR. BALEN A
KFC NIJLEN A
KFC NIJLEN B

KFC TONGERLO C
KSK KASTERLEE B
KSK KASTERLEE
KFC NIJLEN A

KFC NIJLEN B

K. SAV ST. DIMPNA D U8

KI.

N B = 00w R,y 0O RN RPN D EREW

uitslag
5-2
0-7
9-4
n.v.t.
2-3

9-14
7-1
4-4

0-25

22-0
6-4
3-17

28-7

scheidsrechter
KBVB
Sparta

Pieter Verlinden
n.v.t.

KBVB
Pieter Verlinden
Cis Boermans
Frans Claes
Ivo Haeseldonckx
Marcel Huysmans
Jarne Verhaert
Cis Boermans
KBVB
Frans Claes
Marcel Huysmans
Jarne Verhaert

Lowie Gielis

Datum terrein
11/10/2015 A
11/10/2015 B
11/10/2015 A
11/10/2015 B

Kantinedienst :

uur
11:00
11:00

9:00

9:00

thuisploeg

K. SAV ST. DIMPNA CU17

K. SAV ST. DIMPNA C U15

K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U17 PROV
K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U15 PROV
8u00-11u00: U7 A
11u00-14u00: U7 B

N 00 o

Uitploeg

KFC MOL

SK ACHTER OLEN A
K. RETIE SK

K. RETIE SK

KI.

A b P WwW

uitslag
1-5
8-0
3-4
1-4

scheidsrechter
KBVB
KBVB
KBVB
KBVB



Datum uur  thuisploeg Uitploeg uitslag
9/10/2015 20:00 FCDE KEMPEN K. SAV St. Dimpna B U15 oefenw.

Datum uur  thuisploeg Uitploeg uitslag

10/10/2015 15:00 KFCVERBR. ALBERTA K. SAV St. Dimpna B reserven 1-2 TERR: HOLLANSEBAAN GEEL

10/10/2015 14:30 K. VRUIJH. HERSELT A K. SAV St. Dimpna A reserven 3-3 TERR: LIMBERG HERSELT

10/10/2015 13:30 KFC EZAART SP. K. SAV ST. DIMPNA C U10 4-5 TERR: KORENSTRAAT MOL

10/10/2015 13:00 K.BERGENDALVVB K. SAV ST. DIMPNA C U8 TERR: KATTENSTADION SPORTLAAN MEERHOUT
10/10/2015 12:30 KVV RAUW SP. K. SAV St. Dimpna B U21 8-2 TERR: BLEKESTRAAT MOL

10/10/2015 11:30 K.ZWAL. OLMEN B K. SAV ST. DIMPNA C U9 TERR: EGSTRAAT OLMEN

Datum uur  thuisploeg Uitploeg uitslag

11/10/2015 9:00 KFC EZAART SP K. SAV ST. DIMPNA C 13 4-7 TERR: KORENSTRAAT MOL
11/10/2015 9:00 KVC WESTERLO K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U13 PROV TERR: DE MERODEDREEF WESTERLO
11/10/2015 9:00 KVC WESTERLO K. SAV ST. DIMPNA U12 PROV TERR: DE MERODEDREEF WESTERLO

11/10/2015 9:00 KFC MOL B K. SAV ST. DIMPNA B U12 4-4 TERR: BOERETANG MOL



